-~ LAMORGAL SPORTS
TORNEO CUATRO ESTACIONES FINAL

MORGA

Fecha Listado: 07/12/2019
Hora Listado: 14:41:57

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: ORGAL SPORTS)

PRIMERA CATEGORIA (ASC:--)

POS JUGADOR

)] A OWN PP

©

12
13

17
18
19

21
22
23

FERNANDEZ MORTERA, CARLOS
PEREZ SANCHEZ, DIEGO
TUNON MENENDEZ, LUIS
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, PABLO

CLUB

VILLAVICIOSA

LA VENTURA
LA MORGAL
LA MORGAL

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, GUSTAV FEDERACION ASTU

ALONSO RUISANCHEZ, ENRIQUE
NIELSEN , DAVID

RODRIGUEZ CASTELO, MANUEL
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, DOVER
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, J. ARCA
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, SERGIO
ORDONEZ ALVAREZ, RUFINO
FERNANDEZ RUBIO, OSCAR
FRANCO VILLARES, FCO. JAVIE
ORDONEZ PEREZ, HECTOR
ALPERI ALVAREZ, ELIAS
BLANCO PEREZ, JESUS
GONZALEZ RIBAYA, PABLO
RODRIGUEZ DE LAMA, JESUS
GIL DIEZ, JUAN

GARCIA SAMPEDRO-FANJUL, CAR
SANTIAGO PEREZ, CELESTINO
GARCIA CORDERO, SABINO
SUAREZ SUAREZ, JAVIER

DE LA CERA DIAZ , ABEL
GARCIA MARTINEZ, JOSE IGNAC

FEDERACION MADR

LA VENTURA

LA VENTURA
CAJASTUR C GOLF
LA VENTURA
FEDERACION ASTU
LA VENTURA

LA MORGAL

LA MORGAL

LA VENTURA

LA MORGAL

LA MORGAL

LA VENTURA
CAJASTUR C GOLF
CAJASTUR C GOLF
CUESTA LLANES
LAS CALDAS

LOS BALAGARES
LA BARGANIZA
LAS CALDAS

LA VENTURA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

4.1
3.6
10.0
9.3
11.7
3.7
12.1
131
7.4
8.8
14.2
10.2
5.5
9.0
9.6
134
12.7
13.9
12.6
14.2
6.2
135
4.5
5.0
6.3
11.8

3,7
3,3
9,6
9,1
11,4

10,3
5,6
91
9,7
13,5
12,8
14,0
12,7
14,3
6,3
13,6
4,6
51
6,4
11,9

TSI ZSLLEL

TSI ZSLLEL

FECHA: 06/12/2019 CODIGO: 023819833

WNNNWNWWWWWNDNNNWNNWOWWERWNNEREPRE

6
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13
8
12
12
17
16
18
16
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8
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6
7
9
15

13

40
39
38
37
37
36
36
35
34
34
34
33
32
32
32
32
30
28
26
26
25
24

23

33

12Vuelta
42 TOT
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